Buncombe County Tax Department
Monthly Release Report
For approval by the County Commissioners’

The Tax Director is requesting the Buncombe County Commissioners approve the following list
of tax bills, which have been adjusted from their original creation. The tax bills on the attached
Release Report have had adjustments as a result of appeals and/or requests from citizens in
accordance with the North Carolina General Statutes. 7 .

In July of each year, the County Commissioners charge the Tax Director with the collection of
Ad Valorem taxes. When the tax bills are created and mailed, citizens have the right to make
appeals and request to have their tax bills reviewed for various reasons.

The following report is broken up in the two sections.

» The first section is the regular tax bills, which include Real Estate, Business Property,
Personal Property, and some annually listed Motor Vehicles bills. Adjustments to these
tax bills may have been made for the following reasons:

o Value of the property may have been assessed too high.
A tax bill may have been billed as both real property and personal property.
A citizen did not own the property as of January 1%
A citizen applied and received an Exemption or Exclusion.
Personal property may have been billed in wrong taxing district.

]

C 00O

¢ The second part of the report is strictly Motor Vehicle tax bills that have been registered
with the North Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles and billed by the County on
monthly bases. Adjustments to these tax bills may have been made for following

reasons: _
o Citizen sells a vehicle and is applying for a refund for the unused portion of time.

o Citizen sold a vehicle and is requesting prorate tax bill for the time they own the
vehicle. ‘

o Citizen is in military and requesting a military exemption.

o A vehicle may have a salvage value or have high mileage.

o Awvehicle may have been taxed in the wrong taxing district.

The report lists each tax bill adjusted, the specific reason and is listed in order by the tax billing
year. All requested adjustments in this report meet the approved reason for an adjustment or
refund as allowed by the North Carolina General Statutes.

The following monthly Release Report with tax adjustments or refunds is being re'quested for

approvai.
N ,
P SRl

Gary C. Roberts, @ Director _




03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE# TAXPAYER

2003-03138 UNKNOWN OWNER
BILL: 20037976097.005
{PIN: 962854591900000)

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for February
2003 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COQUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS :
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE/REC
TAXES:

$159.
$133 .

$293,

PAGE

TOTAL AMOUNT REASON

$159.47 PARCEL RETIRED
$133,74
529321
$287.71

47
74

21



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASEH# TAXPAYER

2004-03415 UNKNCWN OWNER
BILL: 20047976097.005
{PIN: 962854591900000)

TOTAL

Buncombe County PAGE
Tax Department

Release Report for February

2004 RELEASES

TAXING UNIT TOTAL AMOUNT REASON
BUNCOMBE COUNTY $142 .06 PARCEL RETIRED
ASHEVILLE CITY $127.50
TOTAL TAXES $269.56
$557.27
TOTAL COUNTY: $142.06
TOTAL CITIES! $127.50

TOTAL CITY FEES:

TOTAL SCHOOLS:

TOTAL FIRE DISTS:

TOTAL CULTURE/REC

TOTAL TAXES: $269.56



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE# TAXPAYER

2008-03374 KINNEY MARK
BILL: 20088113950.001

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for February
2008 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAIL
TOTAT

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
N. WEST SERV. D
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS :
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE /REC
TAXES:

PAGE

TOTAL AMOUNT REASON

$134.

%25

5160,

$134.95 DID NOT OWN 1-1-08
$25.71
$160.66
$717.93

95

JTL

66



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE# TARXPAYER

2009-02745 HOLBECK WAYNE ROBT
BEILL: 20098166521.002

2009-02746 KINNEY MARK
BILL: 20098113950.001

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for Februarxy
200% RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE CQUNTY
NORTH BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TRXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
N. WEST SERV. D
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE/REC
TAXES :

PAGE 4

TOTAL AMOUNT REASCN

$191.
$38.
$229,

5121,
.14
.60

523
5144

$1,092.

$312.67

$61.75

5374.42

21 DID NOT OWN MANUFACTURED HOME
61
82

46 DID NOT OWN 1-1-09

35



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE#

2010-02633

2010-02634

2010-02635

TAXPAYER

HOLBECK WAYNE ROBT
BILL: 20108166521.002

KINNEY MARK
BILL: 20108113950,00%

NOELKE MATTHEW CHARLES
BILL: 20108225467.001

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for February
2010 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COQUNTY
NORTH BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCCOMBE COUNTY
N, WEST SERV. D
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS :
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE/REC
TAXES:

TOTAL AMOUNT

$154

§97.
§18.
$115,

58

514

$1,408

$259,
$6.
$10.

549

$326.

95
64
00

.69

28

.30
$31.
$185,

15
45

34
54
88

.31

$6.
510,
.95

64
00

.63

PAGE 5

REASON

DID NOT OWN MANUFACTURED HOME

DID NOT OWN 1-1-10

WAS NOT THE OWNER 1/1/2010-1/1/20
13



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE#

2011-02501

2011-02502

2011-02504

TAXPAYER

HOLBECK WAYNE ROBT
BILL: 20118166521.002

KINNEY MARK
BILL: 20118113950.001

NOELKE MATTHEW CHARLES
BILL: 20118225467.001

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for February
2011 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE CQUNTY
NORTH BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
N. WEST SERV., D
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY

CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS:
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE/REC
TAXES:

TOTAL AMOUNT

$165.
.43

533

199,

5122

$144

57.
55,
$10.
513,

§1,755

$285

554

$356,

.78

$5.
$10.

93
00

.93

64

57

09

.80
$21.
.30

50

41
23
00
34

.27

PAGE 6

REASON

DID NOT OWN MANUFACTURED HOME

DI NOT OWN 1-1-11

WAS NOT THE OWNER 1/1/2010-1/1/20
i3



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE#

2012-02442

2012-02443

2012-02444

2012-02445

2012-02446

2012-02447

TARXPAYER
HOLBECK WAYNE ROBT

BILL: 20128166521.002

KINNEY MARK
BILL: 20128113950.001

DOTSCN DONNIE
BILL: 20127977363.001
(PIN: 969425001500000)

DOCKERY CLYDE
BILL: 20128251437.001

VIERRA FAMILY TRUST
BILL: 20128169018.001

NOELKE MATTHEW CHARLES
BILL: 20128225467.001

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for February
2012 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TQTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
NORTH BUNCOMBE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCCMBE CQUNTY
N. WEST SERV. D
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
FAIRVIEW FIRE
TOTAL: TAXES

BUNCGMBE COUNTY
JUPITER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
FAIRVIEW FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CLTIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS :
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE/REC
TAXES:

TOTAL AMQUNT

$2,117.

$300
$5

356,

$371,

$163.
$32.
5195,

$124

$144

$9

$5

511.
$1.
.01

513

56.
$5.
$10.
$11.

.08
.08
510.

00

78

94

01
91
92

.69
$19.
.66

a7

.36

51,
$10.

34
70

.25
5.
$6.

95
20

40
61

37
o8
00
45

21

REASON

DID WOT

DID NOT

DID NOT

/2012

DID NOT

DID NOT

WAS NOT
13

OWN

COWN

OWN

OWN

QWN

THE

PAGE 7

MANUFACTURED HOME

i-1-12

MANUFACTURED HOME 1/1

1-1-12

1-1-12

OWNER 1/1/2010-1/1/20



03/04/2014 Buncombe County PAGE 8
07:55 Tax Department

Release Report for February

2013 RELEASES

RELEASE# TAXPAYER TAXING UNIT TOTAL AMOUNT REASON
2013-02217 HARRIN HELEN BUNCOMBE COUNTY $91,90 MANUFACTURED HOME NOT LOCATED IN
BILL: 20138136436.001 ENKA FIRE $14 .54 BUNCOMBE COUNTY 1/1/2013
CULTURE /RECREAT $5.65
TOTAL TAXES $112.09
2013-02221 GRAYBAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC BUNCOMBE COUNTY $65.89 DUPLICATE BILL
BILL: 20138235654.001 ASHEVILLE CITY §53.,27
CULTURE/RECREAT $4.,05
ASHEVILLE SCH. $17.38
TOTAL TAXES $140.59
2013-02228 FOTUSKY BENJAMIN M BUNCOMBE COUNTY $6.39 DID NOT OWN MANUFACTURED HOME 1/1
BILL: 20138214417.002 NORTH BUNCOMBE $1.25 /2013
CULTURE/RECREAT §.40
TQTAL TAXES 58.04
2013-02229 NORTH JOHNATHAN E BUNCOMBE COUNTY $11.96 BOAT WAS NOT IN BUNCOMBE COUNTY A
BILL: 20138229316.001 ASHEVILLE CITY $9.68 8 OF 1/1/2013
CULTURE/RECREAT $.74
TOTAL TAXES $22.38
2013-02232 INGLE ROBERT P BUNCOMBE CCUNTY $9,442 .76 CORRECTED PROPERTY RECORD INFORMA
BILL: 20133118600,001 ASH SUBURBAN SE 51,410,61 TION
{PIN: 962798029000000} CULTURE /RECREAT $580.83
TOTAL TAXES $11,434.20
2013-02233 CHARLES & DARLINE BURNETTE FAM TRST BUNCOMBE COUNTY $1,421.28 OWNER SUBMITTED PROPER PAPERWORK
BILL: 20138244229.001 FRENCH BROAD $349,70 TO REMAIN IN PRESENT USE VALUE FO
{PIN: 972323799200000) CULTURE/RECREAT $87.42 R 2013
TOTAL TAXES $1.,858.40
2013-02234 SHULIMSON RICHARD NATHAN BUNCOMBE COUNTY 561.27 DOUBLE BILLED
BILL: 20138121085.001% NORTH BUNCOMBE $12.06
CULTURE/RECREAT 53.77
TQTAL TAXES $7171.10
2013-02235 PITTS DAVID M BUNCCHMBE COUNTY $107.52 WAS NOT LOCATED IN BUNCOMBE COUNT
BILL: 2013819619%2.001 JUPITER FIRE $22.68 ¥ 1-1-13
CULTURE/RECREAT $6.62
TOTAL TAXES $136.82
2013-02237 DOTSON DONNIE BUNCOMBE COUNTY $12.14 DID NOT OWN MANUFACTURED HOME 1/1
BILL: 20137%77363.001 FAIRVIEW FIRE 52,24 /2013
{PIN: 969425001500000) CULTURE/RECREAT 5.75
TOTAL TAXES $15.13
2013-02242 DOCKERY CLYDE BUNCOMBE COUNTY $6.44 DID NOT OWN 1-1-13
BILL: 20138251437.001 JUPITER FIRE $1.36
CULTURE/RECREAT $.40

TOTAL TAXES $8.20



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE#

2013-02245

2013-02246

2013-02248

2013-02250

2013-02251

2013-02256

2013-02257

2013-02258

2013-02259

2013-022690

TAXPAYER

BOND LEWIS JACOB
BILL: 20138248829.001

BOND LEWIS JACOB
BILL: 20138248829.001

LOFTS AT REYNOLDS VILLAGE LLC

BILL:
{PIN:

20138244154M004
973077674000000}

CARSON DAVID
BILL: 20138187128.001
(PIN: 978438122700000)

MCCARROLL CONSTRUCTYON INC

BILL: 20138013398M001

VIERRA FAMILY TRUST
BILL: 20138169018.001

GUDGER ALESIA MICHELLE
BILL: 20138035528.001

ROBERTS MICHAEL PAUL
BILL: 20138189741.001

PORTER DONNA
BILL: 2013826073%2.001

NOELKE MATTHEW CHARLES
BILL: 20138225467.001

Buncorke County
Tax Department

Release Report for February

2013 RELEASES

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SWANNANOA FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SWANNANOA FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
WOODFIN CITY
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
BARNARDSVILLE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SKYLAND FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
FAIRVIEW FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ENKA FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE CQUNTY
WEST BUNCOMBE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY

CULTURE/RECREAT
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

TOTAL AMOUNT

$106,
.07

$6.
$136.

824

$3.
5.
$.
.96

$d

$237,761.
.80
.20

$127,446
$365,208

4216

$13

$1,266.
$202,
$77.
51,547.

$10

§
§13

$77.
.29
.77
.75

12
44
$94

5101,
.64

$6.
§127.

$19

$89
515

36,
.95
.37
510,
$11.

$4
$

12

53
72

85

87
24

40

.22
$57,
.30
$286.

00

52

93
62
94
49

77
31,
.66
.42

29

69

61

25
50

.78
.79

5.
$111.

53
10

11

00
43

PAGE 9

REASON

ADJUST VALUE FOR UNKNOWN BOAT

BILL ILESS THAN %5 AFTER ADJUSTMEN
T

WOODFIN TAX DISTRICT-SPECIAL AGRE

EMENT

AADJUST VALUE EXEMPTION PLACE ON

WRONG ACCOUNT

BUSINESS CLOSED IN 2012

DID NOT OWN 1-1-13

DID NOT OWN MANUFACTURED HOME 1/1
/2013

DID NOT OWN MANUFACTURED HOME 1/1
/2013

BILLED IN ERROR SEE

WAS NOT THE OWNER 1/1/2010-1/1/20
13



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE# TAXPAYER

2013-02261 PALM BEACH PIZZA & RIBS LLC

BILL:

TOTAL

20138245%74M001

Buncombe County
Tax Department
Release Report for February
2013 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXTNG UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY $192

SKYLAND FIRE $30.

CULTURE/RECREAT $11.

TOTAL TAXES $235
$383,707.

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS:
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE/REC
TAXES;

PAGE

TOTAL AMOUNT REASCN

$251, 060,97
$127,514,70
$10,00
$17.38
$2,179.57
$818,09
$381,600.71

.94 OUT OF BUSINESS 5/31/12

86
87

.67

92

10



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE#H TAXPAYER

2(14-00007 DAVIS COLBY GRAHAM
BILL: 20148268474M001

TOTAL

Buncombe County
Tax Department
Release Report for February
2014 RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TQOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY

ENKA FIRE

TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOLS :
FIRE DISTS:
CUITURE/REC
TAXES :

PAGE

TOTAL AMOUNT REASON

$.74 BILL LESS THAN $5
$.12
5.86

$383,708.78

$.74

$.12

$.86

11



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE#

2013-02215

2013-02216

2013-02218

2013-02219

2013-02220

2013-02223

2013-02224

2013-02226

2013-02230

Buncombe County

Tax Department

Release Report for February
2013 VEHICLE RELEASES

TAXPAYER TAXING UNIT TOTAL AMOUNT

VW CREDIT LEASING LTD BUNCOMBE COUNTY $88.59

BILL: 201307-1675218 ASHEVILLE CITY $71.62
CULTURE/RECREAT $5,45
ASHEVILLE SCH. $23.36
TOTAL TAXES $189.02
ZVARICHEVSKIY MIKOLA PAVLOVYC BUNCOMBE COUNTY $19.23
BILL: 201310-1686165 WEST BUNCOMBE $3.38
CULTURE/RECREAT 51.18
TOTAL TAXES $23 .79
SIMS RICHARD ALLEN BUNCOMBE COUNTY $50.42
BILL: 201308-1618931 WEAVERVILLE $35.45
CULTURE/RECREAT $3.10
TOTAL TAXES $88.97
SIMS RICHARD ALLEN BUNCOMBE COUNTY $5.09
BILL: 201306-1608263 WEAVERVILLE $3.64
TOTAL TAXES $8.73
MORRILI; MATTHEW PETER BUNCCMBE COUNTY $33.91
BILL: 201306-1611884 ASHEVILLE CITY $27.11
CITY VEHICLE FE $10.,00
TOTAL TAXES §61,02
USEVICH ANGELA JEAN BUNCOMBE COUNTY $13.31
BILL: 201309-1683292 BLACK MOUNTAIN 58.78
CULTURE/RECREAT $.82
CITY VEHICLE FE 3,33
TOTAL TAXES 22,91
LEBED MIKHAIL PAVLOVICH RBUNCCMBE COUNTY $35.51
BILL: 201310-1686174 WEST BUNCCMBE $6.24
CULTURE/RECREAT $2.18
TOTAL TAXES 543,93
LANE JESSICA MICHELLE BUNCOMBE COUNTY $6.46
BILL: 201308-12169050 ASHEVILLE CITY $§5.22
CULTURE/RECREAT 5.40
ASHEVILLE SCH. $1.10
CITY VEHICLE FE $10.00

TOTAL TAXES

ZIMMER LARRY PAUL BUNCOMBE COUNTY $3.03
BILL: 201307-1598501 ASHEVILLE CITY $2.46
CULTURE/RECREAT $.19
CITY VEHICLE FE $10.00

TOTAL TAXES $5.68

PAGE 12

REASON

ADJUST VALUE CLERICAL ERROR ON
VALUE

ADJUST VALUE SALVAGE VEHICLE

COUNTY CHANGED TO MADISON COUNTY

CQUNTY CHANGED TO MADISON COUNTY

COUNTY CHANGE TO HENDERSON COUNTY

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
DAYS

ADJUST VALUE PER BILL OF SALE

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30 DAY
8

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30
DAYS



03/04/2014
G7:55

RELEASEH#

2013-02236

2013-02238

2013-02239

2013-02240

2013-02241

2013-02243

2013-02244

2013-02247

2013-02249

2013-02252

TAXPAYER

HUDGINS BRIAN PHILLIP
BILL: 201308-1680818

SERRANC ARMANDO
BILL: 201308-1681348

TEETERS SCOTT
BILL: 201308-1681932

HOFFMAN JOHN RICHARD

BILL: 201306-1226361

RAY LYNN MARIE
BILL: 201308-1682795

PARKER SUSAN GLORIA
BILL: 201301-1686543

A AMERICAN ELECTRIC INC
BILL: 201308-1621436

GAMBALE THOMAS JOHN
BILL: 201308-1683162

ZILLER MARK ERICH
BILL: 201307-1305461

HOFFMAN FLORENCE ANN
BILL: 201309-1684835

Buncombe County
Tax Department

Release Report for February

2013 VEHICLE RELEASES
TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
BLACK MOUNTAIN
CULTURE/RECREAT
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ENKA FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CULTURE/RECREAT
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SKYLAND FIRE
CULTURE /RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ENKA FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCCMBE COUNTY
FLETCHER FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TQTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COQUNTY
BLACK MOUNTAIN
CULTURE/RECREAT
CITY VEHICLE FE
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
LEICESTER FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

TOTAL AMOUNT

$9
$6

$
$5

$16.

$23.
$3.
$1.
$28.

$126

5101.
57,
$10.

$235

$28.

$5
$34

$315
§50

§19.
$384.

51,
$.
$1.

$131

$21.

58
$160

$115.

$22
$7
$144

53

52,

$5.
$5.

$1s5,

$2

518.

.45
22
.58
.00
25

5%
74
45
78

.06
91
75
00
72

a8
.51
.39

.12
.40
39
91

42
20
62

.53
03
.09
.65

29
.29
.10
.68

44
29
.21
co
94

12
.92
.93
97

REASON

VEHICLE
DAYS

VEHICLE
S

VEHICLE
5

VEHICLE
5

VEHICLE
N ERROR

BILL IS5

PAGE

SOLD TAG LESS THAN

SOLD/TAG LESS THAN

SOLD/TAG LESS THAN

SOLD/TAG LESS THAN

13

30

30

30

30

DAY

DAY

DAY

SOLD/DEALER ORDERED TAG I

LESS THAN $5

COUNTY CHANGED TO HENDERSCON COUNT

Y

MILITARY HOME OF RECORD IS TENNES

SEE

VEHICLE SOLD/TAG LESS THAN 30

DAYS

VEHICLE SOILD/TAG LESS THAN 30 DAY

s



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE## TAXPAYER

2013-02253 RASKA ANDREW SCOTT
BILL: 201308-1563307

2013-02255 LDB STUDIO LLC
BILL: 201308-1683551

TOTAL

Buncombe County

Tax Department
Release Report for February
2013 VEHICLE RELEASES

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
SKYLAND FIRE
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE CITY
CULTURE/RECREAT
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOQLS :
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE/REC
TAXES:

DPAGE 14

TOTAL AMOUNT REASON

$385,327.

51,120,

$5280.
W33
.06
5127,
.68

$53
525

64

51,672,

$75.
$12.
.67
.81

54
$92

$19.
$15.

$1.
5386,

81
36

86

10

99
15

37
66
19
22

55

COUNTY CHANGED TQ HENDERSON COUNT
Y

ADJUST VALUE VEHICLE HAS HIGH
MILEAGE



03/04/2014
07:55

RELEASE# TAXPAYER

2014-00006 JOHNSON NATHAN ROBERT
BILL: 201401-1686542

TOTAL

Runcombe County
Tax Department
Release Report for February

20i4 VEHICLE RELEASES

TGTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TAXING UNIT

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
REYNCOLDS FIRE
TOTAL TAXES

COUNTY :
CITIES:
CITY FEES:
SCHOOCLS :
FIRE DISTS:
CULTURE/REC
TAXES:

PAGE

TOTAL AMOUNT REASON

$1.14 BILL IS LESS THAN $5
§.23
$1.37

$385,328,92

$1.14

5.23

$1.37

1s




03/04/2014

07:585

YEAR COUNTY
2003 (REG) $153.97
2004 (REG) $142.06
2008 (REG) $134.,95
2009 (REG) $312.67
2010 (REG) $259.95
2011 {REG) $285,78
2012 (REG} 5300.08
2012 (REG) $281,060.97
2014 (REG) $.74
2013 {RMV) %1,120.81
2014 (RMV) $1.14

TOTL § AMOUNT $253,773.12

TO BE APPROVED BY THE BUNCOMBE
CouMrY BROARD OF COMMISSIONERS,

Buncombe County

Tax Department

Release Report for February
Release Totals

ALL CITIES SCHOOLS FIRE DISTS  CULTURE/REC
$133.74
$127.50
$25,71
$61.75
$16.64 $49.69
$15.93 $54.93
$15.08 $56.78
$127,524,70 $17.38 $2,179.57 $818.09
$.12
$333.69 $25.06 $127.86 364,68
§.23
$128,167.28 §42.44 £2,556,64 882,77

PAGE

TOTAL AMOUNT

$287,

$269,

$160,

$374

5328,

3356

$371,

$381, 600,

51,672

T7i

56

66

.42

28

.64

94

71

.86

.10

le




